
       
                    

 

                             ACADEMIC CALNEDAR 2024-25 
 

 

Events/Celebrations Calendar 2024-25(Grade3-5)  
  Month Date Day Holidays Events/Celebrations 

June 

03-06-2024 Monday New Session 2024-25 begins 

05-06-2024 Wednesday   World Environment Day 

15-06-2024 Saturday    English Day 

17-06-2024 Tuesday Bakrid   

21-06-2024 Friday   Yoga Day 

28-06-2024 Friday   Drawing Day 

29-06-2024 Saturday  Orientation Programme for Parents 

          

July 

01-07-2024 Monday   Doctor's Day 

12-07-2024 Friday   Field day 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Moharam   

20-07-2024 Saturday   Guru Purnima 

24-07-2024 Wednesday   National Parents' Day 

26-07-2024 Friday   Kargil Vijay Diwas 

27-07-2024 Monday   National Sports Day 

29-07-2024 Monday   International Tiger Day 

30-07-2024 Tuesday   International Friendship Day 

          

August 

03-08-2024 Saturday   Friendship Day 

5th to 9th -Periodic exam I 

15-08-2024 Thursday   Independence Day 

19-08-2024 Monday   Raksha Bandhan 

24-08-2024    Saturday PTM-01 

26-08-2024 Monday   Krishna Janmastami 

          

September 

05-09-2024 Thursday   Teacher's Day 

07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesha Chaturthi   

10-09-2024 Tuesday   Food Fest 

14-09-2024 Saturday   Hindi Diwas 

16-09-2024 Monday Eid Milad World Ozone Day 

21-09-2024 Saturday   Grand Parent's Day 

26-09-2024 Thursday Fun and Fair 

  

  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  

 
  

  
 
 
 



 
 
 

October 

01-10-2024 Tuesday 
  
 

International day of the Older 
Persons 

02-10-2024 Wednesday   Gandhi Jayanti 

12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra   

16-10-2024 Wednesday   World Food Day 

17-10-2024 Thursday 

  

Valmiki Jayanti , International 
day for the Eradication of 
Poverty 

31-10-2024 Thursday   
Rashtriya Ekta diwas of 
National Unity day 

    
 

    

November 

01-11-2024 Friday Diwali,  Kannada Rajyotsava 

4th to 8th (2024) Half yearly examination {Periodic exam II} 

14-11-2024 Thursday   Children's Day 

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti   

20-11-2024 Wednesday   Universal Children's Day 

23-11-2024 Saturday PTM-02 

26-11-2024 Tuesday   Constitution Day of India 

    
 

    

December 

02-12-2024 Monday   National Pollution Control day  

10-12-2024 Tuesday   Human Rights Day 

16-12-2024 Monday   Kargil Vijay Diwas 

21-12-2024 
Saturday Annual Day 

22-12-2024 (Sunday)Monday   National Mathematics day  

23-12-2024 Monday   Kisan Diwas 

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day   

31-12-2024 Tuesday   New year's Eve 

    
 

    

January 

7th to 11th -Periodic exam III 

12-01-2025 (Sunday)Monday   
National Youth  day( Birth day 
of Swami Vivekanand) 

14-01-2025 Tuesday 
Makara 
Sankranti,Pongal 

  

15-01-2025 Wednesday   Army Day 

18-01-2025 Saturday PTM-03 

23-01-2025 Thursday 
  

Nethaji Subhashachandra Bose 
Birthday 

24-01-2025 Friday   National Girl Child Day 

25-01-2025 Saturday Sports Day 

    
 

    

February 14-02-2025 Friday Vasanta Panchami   



          

March 01-03-2025 Friday  Science Exhibition 
17th to 21st Final Examination 

          

April 10-04-2025 Thursday Result Day 

          

                 11-04-2025 to 01-06-2025  Vacation 

          

June  02-06-2025 New Academic Year 2025-26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

                      ACADEMIC CALNEDAR 2024-25 

 

Events/Celebrations Calendar 2024-25(Grade 6-8)  
  Month Date Day Holidays Events/Celebrations 

June 

03-06-2024 Monday New Session 2024-25 begins 

05-06-2024 Wednesday   World Environment Day 

15-06-2024 Saturday    English Day 

17-06-2024 Tuesday Bakrid   

21-06-2024 Friday   Yoga Day 

28-06-2024 Friday   Drawing Day 

29-06-2024 Saturday  Orientation Programme for Parents 

          

July 

01-07-2024 Monday   Doctor's Day 

12-07-2024 Friday   Field day 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Moharam   

20-07-2024 Saturday   Guru Purnima 

22-07-2024 Monday   National Mango Day 

24-07-2024 Wednesday   National Parent's Day 

26-07-2024 Friday   Kargil Vijay Diwas 

27-07-2024 Monday   National Sports Day 

29-07-2024 Monday   International Tiger Day 

30-07-2024 Tuesday   International Friendship Day 

          

August 

03-08-2024 Saturday   Friendship Day 

5th to 09th -Periodic exam I 

15-08-2024 Thursday   Independence Day 

19-08-2024 Monday   Raksha Bandhan 

24-08-2024    Saturday PTM-01 

26-08-2024 Monday   Krishna Janmastami 

          

September 

05-09-2024 Thursday   Teacher's Day 

07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesha Chaturthi   

10-09-2024 Tuesday   Food Fest 

14-09-2024 Saturday   Hindi Diwas 

16-09-2024 Monday Eid Milad World Ozone Day 

21-09-2024 Saturday   Grand Parent's Day 

26-09-2024 Thursday Fun and Fair 

          



October 

01-10-2024 Tuesday   
International day of the Older 
Persons 

02-10-2024 Wednesday   Gandhi Jayanti 

12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra   

16-10-2024 Wednesday   World Food Day 

17-10-2024 Thursday 

  

Valmiki Jayanti , International 
day for the Eradication of 
Poverty 

31-10-2024 Thursday   
Rashtriya Ekta diwas of National 
Unity day 

          

November 

01-11-2024 Friday Diwali,  Kannada Rajyotsava 

4th to 8th (2024) Half yearly examination {Periodic exam II} 

11-11-2024 Monday   National Education Day 

14-11-2024 Thursday   Children's Day 

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti   

20-11-2024 Wednesday   Universal Children's Day 

23-11-2024 Saturday PTM-02 

26-11-2024 Tuesday   Constitution Day of India 

          

December 

02-12-2024 Monday   National Pollution Control day  

10-12-2024 Tuesday    Human Rights Day 

16-12-2024 Monday   Kargil Vijay Diwas 

21-12-2024 Saturday Annual Day 
22-12-2024 (Sunday)Monday   National Mathematics day  

23-12-2024 Monday   Kisan Diwas 

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day   

31-12-2024 Tuesday    New year's Eve 

          

January 

7th to 11th -Periodic exam III 

12-01-2025 (Sunday)Monday   
National Youth  day( Birth day 
of Swami Vivekanand) 

14-01-2025 Tuesday 
Makara 
Sankranti,Pongal 

  

15-01-2025 Wednesday   Army Day 

18-01-2025 Saturday  PTM-03 

23-01-2025 Thursday 
  

Nethaji Subhashachandra Bose 
Birthday 

24-01-2025 Friday   National Girl Child Day 

25-01-2025 Saturday  Sports Day 

          

February 14-02-2025 Friday Vasanta Panchami   

          

March 
01-03-2025 Saturday  Science Exhibition 

17th to 21st Final Examination 



          

April 10-04-2025 Thursday Result Day 
          

                 11-04-2025 to 01-06-2025  Vacation 

          

June  02-06-2025 New Academic Year 2025-26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


